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M.E.I.–R.E.L.S.A                      ACELS                    Quality English  Dublin Tourism 

In-Service Teacher Training Course 

for Non-Native Teachers of English 2017 and 2018 
    

Linguaviva PIC Code: 945689764 The Linguaviva Centre, Dublin 

 

ERASMUS+ EU FUNDING FOR TEACHERS / PIC. NO: 945689764 

For European Union Nationals, and those from non-EU countries, Erasmus+ funding is 

available for continuing professional development and other training under the EU 

programme for Education, Training, Youth and Sport. 

 

795 euro 
Course price includes the following: 

 

 2 weeks course consisting of  40 hours taken over 10 days from Monday – Friday  

 

 Use of materials for course 

 

 1 guided walking tour of Dublin city centre  

 

 2 afternoon activities per week to places of historic/cultural interest in the Dublin area 

  

 One evening outing to Irish Pub 

 

 

Extras: 

Host family accommodation in single rooms  half board  185 per week 

         full board  200 per week 

Accommodation Placement Fee          25 

 

Airport transfers         each way   70 

 

Full day excursions at weekends (when applicable)   approximately  30 per trip 

 

Course Dates for 2017    Enrolment By 
• Monday, 10th April – Friday, 21st April  Friday, 17th March 

• Monday, 14th August – Friday, 25th August  Friday, 21st July  

• Monday, 2nd October – Friday, 13th October  Friday 8th September  

• Monday, 16th October – Friday, 27th October  Friday 22nd September 

 

Course Dates for 2018    Enrolment By 
• Monday, 26th March – Friday, 6th April  Friday, 2nd March 

• Monday, 20th August – Friday, 31st August  Friday, 27th July  

• Monday, 1st October – Friday, 12th October  Friday 7th September  

• Monday, 15th October – Friday, 26th October  Friday 21st September 
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